BURBERRY

Transaction Details: Burberry Group PLC

Name of the Issuer

Identity Code of the Issuer

ISIN

Intermediary Name

Identify Code of the Intermediary

Currency

BURBERRY GROUP PLC

213800PE1KEFCNFR1R50

GB0031743007

MORGAN STANLEY & CO INTERNATIONAL
PLC

4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653

GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Daily weighted
Doy othoanaston S ottt narid| Townunte ol | oo puris |y | Mo rcopader | Lowetorce
(pence)

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 GB0031743007 14,332 2,106.43 CHIX 2,124.00 2,098.00
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 GB0031743007 41,126 2,108.04 XLON 2,125.00 2,094.00

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 55,458 2,107.62 2,125.00 2,094.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer Date | Time | dentity code of the Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm lincl. algorithms it
financial instrument used]

BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:04:48 GB0031743007 2095.00 270 XLON EOgKMFm5Uao5 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:04:48 GB0031743007 2095.00 135 XLON EOgKMFm5Uao8 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:06:32 GB0031743007 2094.00 1,065 XLON EOgKMFm5UdLo 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:09:55 GB0031743007 2099.00 127 CHIX 2918460452311 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:09:55 GB0031743007 2099.00 195 CHIX 2918460452312 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:12:52 GB0031743007 2098.00 176 CHIX 2918460452657 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:12:52 GB0031743007 2098.00 180 CHIX 2918460452658 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:15:00 GB0031743007 2097.00 311 XLON EOgKMFm5UmA4E 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:17:16 GB0031743007 2096.00 318 XLON EOgKMFm5U016 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:28:47 GB0031743007 2103.00 393 XLON EOgKMFmM5UXT8 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:28:47 GB0031743007 2103.00 280 XLON EOgKMFmMSUXTA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:28:47 GB0031743007 2103.00 308 CHIX 2918460454416 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:28:47 GB0031743007 2102.00 357 XLON EOgKMFmSUXTY 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:31:48 GB0031743007 2101.00 355 XLON EOgKMFm5UzpK 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:38:41 GB0031743007 2107.00 64 CHIX 2918460455338 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:38:41 GB0031743007 2107.00 588 CHIX 2918460455339 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:52:20 GB0031743007 2110.00 68 XLON EOgKMFm5VByn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:52:20 GB0031743007 2110.00 625 XLON EOgKMFmS5VByp 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 08:52:20 GB0031743007 2110.00 317 CHIX 2918460456553 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 10:03:23 GB0031743007 2111.00 186 XLON EOgKMFmSVmeA 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 10:03:23 GB0031743007 2111.00 180 XLON EOgKMFm5VmeG 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 10:09:57 GB0031743007 2108.00 323 XLON EOgKMFm5Vpsn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:08:58 GB0031743007 2124.00 212 CHIX 2918460477996 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:08:58 GB0031743007 2124.00 465 XLON EOgKMFmSWfKT 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:17:02 GB0031743007 2124.00 263 XLON EOgKMFmM5Wj9b 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:17:02 GB0031743007 2124.00 90 XLON EOgKMFmM5Wj9d 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:22:07 GB0031743007 2125.00 660 XLON EOgKMFmM5Wkm6 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:50:22 GB0031743007 2125.00 376 XLON EOgKMFm5WYyS5) 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:58:12 GB0031743007 2121.00 91 XLON EOgKMFm5X1gX 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:58:12 GB0031743007 2121.00 243 XLON EOgKMFm5X1gZ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:59:35 GB0031743007 2119.00 315 XLON EOgKMFm5X2Nn 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 12:59:35 GB0031743007 2119.00 16 XLON EOgKMFm5X2Np 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:06:14 GB0031743007 2118.00 221 XLON EOgKMFm5X4sJ 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:06:14 GB0031743007 2118.00 335 XLON EOgKMFm5X4sL. 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:06:14 GB0031743007 2118.00 101 XLON EOgKMFm5X4sN 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:10:56 GB0031743007 2122.00 320 XLON EOgKMFmM5X60G 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:10:56 GB0031743007 2122.00 309 XLON EOgKMFm5X60K 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:16:13 GB0031743007 2120.00 361 XLON EOgKMFm5X97A 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:21:04 GB0031743007 2121.00 311 XLON EOgKMFmMSXApO 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:22:36 GB0031743007 2119.00 373 XLON EOgKMFm5XBSa 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:25:32 GB0031743007 2118.00 200 XLON EOgKMFmMSXDKP 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 328 XLON EOgKMFm5XFcR 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 326 XLON EOgKMFmSXFcT 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 337 XLON EOgKMFm5XFcV 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 322 XLON EOgKMFm5XFeX 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 106 XLON EOgKMFm5XFcZ 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:30:16 GB0031743007 2116.00 209 XLON EOgKMFm5XFch 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:31:30 GB0031743007 2116.00 314 XLON EOgKMFm5XGSI 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:33:43 GB0031743007 2117.00 330 XLON EOgKMFmS5XH1u 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:33:43 GB0031743007 2117.00 123 XLON EOgKMFmMS5XH1w 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:33:43 GB0031743007 2117.00 220 XLON EOgKMFm5XH1z 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:36:32 GB0031743007 2114.00 355 XLON EOgKMFmS5XIDh 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:36:32 GB0031743007 2114.00 337 XLON EOgKMFmSXIDp 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:38:13 GB0031743007 2112.00 345 XLON EOgKMFm5XIré 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:41:11 GB0031743007 2114.00 87 CHIX 2918460488356 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:41:11 GB0031743007 2114.00 233 CHIX 2918460488357 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:41:11 GB0031743007 2114.00 315 CHIX 2918460488358 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:44:42 GB0031743007 2112.00 351 XLON EOgKMFmMSXLHi 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:47:24 GB0031743007 2110.00 332 XLON EOgKMFmMSXMOM 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:48:43 GB0031743007 2109.00 326 XLON EOgKMFm5XN8g 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:50:47 GB0031743007 2109.00 374 CHIX 2918460489421 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:52:17 GB0031743007 2108.00 318 XLON EOgKMFm5X0j8 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:56:13 GB0031743007 2107.00 349 CHIX 2918460490113 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:57:57 GB0031743007 2105.00 159 CHIX 2918460490338 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 13:57:57 GB0031743007 2105.00 184 CHIX 2918460490339 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:01:19 GB0031743007 2104.00 141 XLON EOgKMFm5XSIt 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:01:19 GB0031743007 2104.00 190 XLON EOgKMFmS5XSIv 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:05:05 GB0031743007 2105.00 325 CHIX 2918460491544 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:05:05 GB0031743007 2105.00 183 XLON EOgKMFmM5XVDS 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:04 GB0031743007 2110.00 332 XLON EOgKMFmM5XY90 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:50 GB0031743007 2109.00 362 XLON EOgKMFmM5XYZJ 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:50 GB0031743007 2109.00 464 XLON EOgKMFm5XYZL 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:50 GB0031743007 2109.00 487 XLON EOgKMFm5XYZP 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:50 GB0031743007 2109.00 212 CHIX 2918460492399 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:50 GB0031743007 2109.00 222 CHIX 2918460492401 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:10:59 GB0031743007 2108.00 338 CHIX 2918460492414 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:12:11 GB0031743007 2109.00 328 CHIX 2918460492607 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:16:20 GB0031743007 2108.00 390 XLON EOgKMFm5Xb7a 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:09 GB0031743007 2109.00 43 XLON EOgKMFmS5XckB 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:09 GB0031743007 2109.00 310 XLON EOgKMFm5XckD 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:09 GB0031743007 2109.00 19 XLON EOgKMFm5XckF 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 600 XLON EOgKMFm5Xcvw 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 11 XLON EOgKMFm5Xcvy 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 240 CHIX 2918460493864 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 257 CHIX 2918460493865 2001001116
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 343 CHIX 2918460493866 2001001125
BURBERRY GROUP PLC 29/11/2019 14:20:36 GB0031743007 2108.00 2 CHIX 2918460493867 2001001125
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EOgKMFM5YGAR

E0gKMFM5YKKP

EOgKMFmSYKKR

E0gKMFMSYKKT

E0gKMFM5YKKY
EOgKMFmSYLix
EOgKMFmSYL]3
EOgKMFmSYLj6

EOgKMFmSYMPw
EOgKMFmSYNr9

E0gKMFmSYPDW
2918460509957
E0gKMFM5YQIA

EOgKMFmSYRO2

EOgKMFmSYSGB

EOgKMFmSYSGH

EO0gKMFMSYVAS

EOgKMFmSYVAW

E0gKMFMSYVBA

EO0gKMFMSYVBC

E0gKMFm5YW38
2918460513188
2918460513957
2918460513958
2918460513959
EOgKMFmSYYsd
2918460515024
EOgKMFMS5Yb2s

EOgKMFmSYbiW
E0gKMFmS5Yckb
EOgKMFmSYckZ
E0gKMFmSYckd

EOgKMFmSYdHp
EOgKMFmSYfkg
E0gKMFmSYfki
2918460517008
E0gKMFMS5Yi30
2918460518196
E0gKMFMS5Yj2N
EOgKMFMS5Yj2R
EOgKMFmSYj2T
2918460518720
EOgKMFmSYldg
EOgKMFmS5Ynz3
EOgKMFmSYnz5
2918460520527
2918460520528
2918460520529
EOgKMFmSYnz7
E0gKMFMS5YnzD
E0gKMFmS5YnzF
2918460520535
2918460520536
2918460520537
2918460520538
2918460520539
2918460520540
2918460520541
EOgKMFmSYp3n
EOgKMFmSYp3q
2918460521183
2918460521184
2918460521914
2918460521915
2918460521916
2918460521917
2918460521918
2918460521919
2918460521920
2918460521921
2918460521922
2918460521923
2918460521924
2918460521925
2918460521926
EOgKMFMSYqZ5
EOgKMFMSYqZ9

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC
BURBERRY GROUP PLC

29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019
29/11/2019

16:13:52
16:14:05
16:17:38
16:17:38
16:17:38
16:17:38
16:17:38
16:17:38
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00
16:20:00

GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007
GB0031743007

2106.00
2105.00
2103.00
2103.00
2103.00
2103.00
2103.00
2103.00
2102.00
2102.00
2102.00
2102.00
2102.00

66
373
395
166
194
353
320
322
316
145
179
323
445

XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

EOgKMFMS5YqZB
E0gKMFmSYqpn
2918460523253
2918460523255
2918460523256
E0gKMFmS5YtHe
EOgKMFmSYtHg
EOgKMFmSYtHi
E0gKMFmSYuvN
E0gKMFmSYuvR
EOgKMFmSYuvT
EOgKMFmSYuvX
EOgKMFmSYuvZ

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



